
Mantova 20 03 22 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 419 MAGGINELLI D.15:07.291
Tempo gara

1 2:07.295 12:42:11.744

2 2:09.958 12:44:21.702

3 2:09.832 12:46:31.534

4 2:11.283 12:48:42.817

5 2:10.251 12:50:53.068

6 2:10.181 12:53:03.249

7 2:08.491 12:55:11.740

 Po. 2 - # 281 MERCI G. + 02.078
Diff. Primo

1 2:10.597 12:42:15.046

2 2:07.698 12:44:22.744

3 2:09.372 12:46:32.116

4 2:09.801 12:48:41.917

5 2:10.200 12:50:52.117

6 2:10.578 12:53:02.695

7 2:11.123 12:55:13.818

 Po. 3 - # 876 TALAMONA A. + 19.806
Diff. Primo

1 2:12.721 12:42:17.170

2 2:11.544 12:44:28.714

3 2:09.957 12:46:38.671

4 2:11.044 12:48:49.715

5 2:11.832 12:51:01.547

6 2:14.485 12:53:16.032

7 2:15.514 12:55:31.546

 Po. 4 - # 521 PERETTI M. + 24.372
Diff. Primo

1 2:09.980 12:42:14.429

2 2:12.646 12:44:27.075

3 2:12.670 12:46:39.745

4 2:13.070 12:48:52.815

5 2:14.370 12:51:07.185

6 2:13.272 12:53:20.457

7 2:15.655 12:55:36.112

 Po. 5 - # 501 DAGANI M. + 27.237
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.873 12:42:19.322

2 2:10.833 12:44:30.155

3 2:13.459 12:46:43.614

4 2:13.310 12:48:56.924

5 2:12.932 12:51:09.856

6 2:14.233 12:53:24.089

7 2:14.888 12:55:38.977

 Po. 6 - # 897 MANDELLI J. + 27.585
Diff. Primo

1 2:11.130 12:42:15.579

2 2:11.998 12:44:27.577

3 2:13.673 12:46:41.250

4 2:13.834 12:48:55.084

5 2:13.706 12:51:08.790

6 2:15.629 12:53:24.419

7 2:14.906 12:55:39.325

 Po. 7 - # 291 FERRARI D. + 28.606
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.798 12:42:21.247

2 2:13.303 12:44:34.550

3 2:11.205 12:46:45.755

4 2:12.679 12:48:58.434

5 2:13.373 12:51:11.807

6 2:14.014 12:53:25.821

7 2:14.525 12:55:40.346

 Po. 8 - # 911 GIROTTI A. + 29.985
Diff. Primo

1 2:15.450 12:42:19.899

2 2:11.965 12:44:31.864

3 2:12.166 12:46:44.030

4 2:13.451 12:48:57.481

5 2:13.666 12:51:11.147

6 2:13.845 12:53:24.992

7 2:16.733 12:55:41.725

 Po. 9 - # 216 QUARTINI L. + 30.261
Diff. Primo

1 2:20.407 12:42:24.856

2 2:13.439 12:44:38.295

3 2:14.854 12:46:53.149

4 2:14.493 12:49:07.642

5 2:11.455 12:51:19.097

6 2:10.961 12:53:30.058

7 2:11.943 12:55:42.001

 Po. 10 - # 883 CAVINATO A. + 38.459
Diff. Primo

1 2:19.976 12:42:24.425

2 2:14.391 12:44:38.816

3 2:13.736 12:46:52.552

4 2:14.622 12:49:07.174

5 2:14.261 12:51:21.435

6 2:12.221 12:53:33.656

7 2:16.543 12:55:50.199

 Po. 11 - # 984 BERTOLINI T. + 41.026
Diff. Primo

1 2:16.229 12:42:20.678

2 2:15.114 12:44:35.792

3 2:12.632 12:46:48.424

4 2:15.967 12:49:04.391

5 2:16.354 12:51:20.745

6 2:16.120 12:53:36.865

7 2:15.901 12:55:52.766

 Po. 12 - # 997 LUCINI A. + 43.963
Diff. Primo

1 2:14.455 12:42:18.904

2 2:18.032 12:44:36.936

3 2:14.938 12:46:51.874

4 2:14.711 12:49:06.585

5 2:15.783 12:51:22.368

6 2:17.033 12:53:39.401

7 2:16.302 12:55:55.703

 Po. 13 - # 246 RIGAMONTI F. + 45.646
Diff. Primo

1 2:24.229 12:42:28.678

2 2:16.671 12:44:45.349

3 2:16.062 12:47:01.411

4 2:13.656 12:49:15.067

5 2:14.296 12:51:29.363

6 2:14.783 12:53:44.146

7 2:13.240 12:55:57.386

 Po. 14 - # 910 BEZZI L. + 47.491
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.592 12:42:31.041

2 2:16.925 12:44:47.966

3 2:13.182 12:47:01.148

4 2:14.515 12:49:15.663

5 2:15.011 12:51:30.674

6 2:15.053 12:53:45.727

7 2:13.504 12:55:59.231

 Po. 15 - # 561 MAZZOLA F. + 52.847
Diff. Primo

1 2:18.410 12:42:22.859

2 2:14.928 12:44:37.787

3 2:13.107 12:46:50.894

4 2:12.192 12:49:03.086

5 2:13.696 12:51:16.782

6 2:30.511 12:53:47.293

7 2:17.294 12:56:04.587

 Po. 16 - # 372 PERETTI K. + 58.538
Diff. Primo

1 2:17.900 12:42:22.349

2 2:15.025 12:44:37.374

3 2:17.034 12:46:54.408

4 2:18.737 12:49:13.145

5 2:18.399 12:51:31.544

6 2:19.554 12:53:51.098

7 2:19.180 12:56:10.278

 Po. 17 - # 300 FERRARESI S. + 59.438
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.970 12:42:28.419

2 2:13.783 12:44:42.202

3 2:12.977 12:46:55.179

4 2:13.477 12:49:08.656

5 2:15.090 12:51:23.746

6 2:27.925 12:53:51.671

7 2:19.507 12:56:11.178

 Po. 18 - # 299 CUCCHI N. + 1:08.406
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.784 12:42:27.233

2 2:17.494 12:44:44.727

3 2:15.646 12:47:00.373

4 2:19.317 12:49:19.690

5 2:18.430 12:51:38.120

6 2:20.638 12:53:58.758

7 2:21.388 12:56:20.146

Fastest lap: 2:07.698 
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Mantova 20 03 22 MX2 Expert Rider - Gara 1 Gr B

Laptimes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizione

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 19 - # 229 AMODEI N. + 1:10.673
Diff. Primo

1 2:23.524 12:42:27.973

2 2:18.029 12:44:46.002

3 2:16.363 12:47:02.365

4 2:20.264 12:49:22.629

5 2:20.210 12:51:42.839

6 2:19.207 12:54:02.046

7 2:20.367 12:56:22.413

 Po. 20 - # 365 MARIOTTI E. + 1:16.228
Diff. Primo

1 2:28.053 12:42:32.502

2 2:18.774 12:44:51.276

3 2:18.025 12:47:09.301

4 2:20.055 12:49:29.356

5 2:19.004 12:51:48.360

6 2:19.498 12:54:07.858

7 2:20.110 12:56:27.968

 Po. 21 - # 727 COLONNA M. + 1:50.592
Diff. Primo

1 2:26.393 12:42:30.842

2 2:34.668 12:45:05.510

3 2:20.214 12:47:25.724

4 2:22.539 12:49:48.263

5 2:22.000 12:52:10.263

6 2:25.519 12:54:35.782

7 2:26.550 12:57:02.332

 Po. 22 - # 872 MERCANTE F. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:25.630 12:42:30.079

2 2:17.365 12:44:47.444

3 4:28.132 12:49:15.576

4 2:18.845 12:51:34.421

5 2:19.301 12:53:53.722

6 2:20.229 12:56:13.951

 Po. 23 - # 289 MIRABILE A. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:27.456 12:42:31.905

2 2:18.556 12:44:50.461

3 2:18.013 12:47:08.474

4 3:58.626 12:51:07.100

5 2:59.115 12:54:06.215

6 2:34.444 12:56:40.659

 Po. 24 - # 278 MIRABILE G. + 1 Lap
Diff. Primo

1 2:22.359 12:42:26.808

2 2:14.106 12:44:40.914

3 2:16.170 12:46:57.084

4 5:06.748 12:52:03.832

5 2:34.215 12:54:38.047

6 2:57.245 12:57:35.292

Fastest lap: 2:07.698 
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